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Vectoria Falls World (Challenge
Pigeon Race

Familiarisation Tour of Victoria Falls & the Pigeon Loft

24 - 26 May 2016

Tuesday — 24 May

17:00

Welcome — Evening Dinner Cruise — Zambezi Explorer (Ma Robert Boat)
Pick up at Safari Lodge 16:45

Wednesday — 25 May

06:00

12:00

14:00

15:00

17:30

19:30

Game Drive — Stanley & Livingstone Reserve (Big 5 Possible) (Breakfast Included)
Lunch — llala Lodge

Craft Markets

Tour of the Victoria Falls

Cocktails — Victoria Falls Hotel Terrace Bar

Dinner — Victoria Falls Hotel

Thursday — 26 May

08:00

12:30

16:00

17:30

19:30

Elephant Interaction / Trust Visit and Talk / Meet Sylvester (Cheetah)
Pick up at Safari Lodge 07:30

Lunch over the gorge — Look out Café
Loft Visit and Opening — (Vic Falls WCPR)
Sundowner Drinks — Safari Lodge Deck

Farewell Dinner — Boma Restaurant

info@victoriafallswcpr.com




