

## Familiarisation Tour of Victoria Falls & the Pigeon Loft 24 – 26 May 2016

## Tuesday – 24 May

17:00 Welcome – Evening Dinner Cruise – Zambezi Explorer (Ma Robert Boat)

Pick up at Safari Lodge 16:45

## Wednesday – 25 May

06:00	Game Drive – Stanley & Livingstone Reserve (Big 5 Possible) (Breakfast Included)
12:00	Lunch – Ilala Lodge
14:00	Craft Markets
15:00	Tour of the Victoria Falls
17:30	Cocktails – Victoria Falls Hotel Terrace Bar
19:30	Dinner – Victoria Falls Hotel

## Thursday – 26 May

08:00	Elephant Interaction / Trust Visit and Talk / Meet Sylvester (Cheetah) Pick up at Safari Lodge 07:30
12:30	Lunch over the gorge – Look out Café
16:00	Loft Visit and Opening – (Vic Falls WCPR)
17:30	Sundowner Drinks – Safari Lodge Deck
19:30	Farewell Dinner – Boma Restaurant